
First Reconciliation & First Eucharist  
Sacramental Preparation Schedule 2023-2024 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

DATE TIME EVENT PARENT NOTES 
June 2023 – Dec 2023 

Monday, June 12 10:00am & 
7:00pm 

Sacrament Preparation  
Parent Information Meeting 

Registration Form, Information Folder distributed 

Thursday, June 22 8:00am Begin Accepting  
Completed Registrations 

Copy of Baptismal Certificate + fully completed 
Registration Form – both required. Deadline Aug 31. 

Saturdays 5:00pm 

Sunday Liturgies Attend Mass with your family (expected) 
Family Mass 10am  

Sundays 
 
 

 8:00am 10:00am, 
11:30am 

6:30pm 

Tuesday, Sept 12 10:00am 
 or 7:00pm Reconciliation Parent Meeting Reconciliation Books + Materials distributed 

Saturday, Oct 7 5:00pm 

Sunday Liturgy Dismissal 

Mandatory - First Eucharist Candidates  
Dismissal during Liturgy of the Word 
 
Bring First Reconciliation Books 
Book Check on completed Chapters 1-4 

 

Sunday, Oct 8 
 

8:00am, 10:00am, 
11:30am 

Sunday, Oct 29 2:00pm – 5:00pm  Parent/Child Reconciliation Retreat Completed Reconciliation Books due 

   
Prayer Service with 

Sacrament of Reconciliation 
Parents are strongly encouraged to celebrate the 
Sacrament of Reconciliation too! 

Friday, Nov 3 7:00 – 8:30pm 

Sunday, Nov 5 2:00pm-3:30pm 

  Jan 2024 - May 2024  

Tuesday, Jan 9 10:00am or 7:00pm First Eucharist Parent Meeting First Eucharist Books & Banner Materials distributed 

 
Saturday, Feb 24 5:00pm 

Sunday Liturgy Dismissal 
 

Mandatory - First Eucharist Candidates 
Dismissal during Liturgy of the Word  
 
 

Bring First Eucharist Books 
Book Check on completed Chapters 1-4 

 
Sunday, Feb 25 

8:00am 
10:00am, 11:30am 

Sun Mar 10 2:00pm– 5:00pm Parent/Child First Eucharist Retreat 
 
Completed First Eucharist Books due 
 

 Assigned Rehearsal Dates First Eucharist Masses  
Wed    April 17 4:30-5:30pm Saturday          April 20, 2024        11:00am 

 

Thurs   April 18 4:30-5:30pm Saturday          April 20, 2024          1:00pm 

   
   
Wed     April 24 4:30-5:30pm Saturday          April 27, 2024       11:00am 

Thurs    April 25 4:30-5:30pm Saturday          April 27, 2024        1:00pm   

Fri         April 26               4:30-5:30pm Saturday          April 27, 2024        5:00pm 
   

    


